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Scholar s Pride Academy

Day & Date Activity Class
11/04/2024 Thu. | Eid-Ul-Fitr Holiday Bal Vatika -X |
14/04/2024 Sun. | Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti Hbliday Bal Vatika-X |
17/04/2024 Wed. | Ram Navami Holiday Bal Vatika - X
20/04/2024 Sat. ‘Earth Day’ Day Celebration,& Speech . f-X
22/04/2024 Mon. Eng. Reading Activity ) -Vl |
04/05/2024 Sat. PTM.-1 Bal Vatika - X
7—16™ May 2024 U.T./P.A. — | Begins Bal Vatika - X
20/05/2024 Mon, P.IM. - i Bal Vatika - X
23/05/2024Thu. Buddha Purnima I-Eday Bal Vatika ~ X
15/07/2024 Mon. Hindi Writing Activity - Vil
17/07/2024 Wed. Muharram Holiday Bal Vatika - X
22/07/2024 Mon. English Writing Activity I- VIl
27/07/2024 Sat. Drawing Competition T -
10/08/2024 sat. P.T.M.- il Bal Vatka-X
15/08/2024 Thu. Independence Day Celebration Bal Vatika - X
19/08/2024 Mon. |  Raksha Bandhan Holiday Bal Vatika- X
21-31st,2024; U.T./P.A.-ll Begins Bal vatika- X |
26thAug,2024 Shri Krishna Janmashtami Holiday Bal Vatika - X
Monday
05 /09/2024 Thu. Teacher Day Celebration Bal Vatika- X
07/09/2024Sat. |  P.I.M.- WV Bal Vatika - X
15-25" 2024 | TERM -1/ Half Yearly Exam. Conduction Bal Vatika - X
17/09/2024 Tue. Eid — e — Milad Holiday Bal Vatika — X
28/09/202_§§t. PT.M.-V Bal Vatika — X
02/10/2024 Wed. “ Gandhi Jayanti Celebration Bal Vatika — X
11/10/2024 Fri. Maha Navami Holiday o Bal Vatika — X
12/10/2023 Sat. DUSSEHRA Holiday b ST | BalVatika— X |
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| 17/10/2024Thu. Valmiki Jayanti Holiday [ Bal vatika - X

| 30/10/2024 Wed. Rangoli & Diya Competition Bal Vatika — X
31/11/2023 Thu. Chhoti Deepawali Holiday | Bal Vatika - X
1% - 3" Nov.2024 ‘DEEPAWALI,GOVERDHAN PUJA,& BHAI DUJ Bal Vatika - X

Holidays

| 15/11/2024 Fri. Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday Bal Vatika — X

| 24/11/2024 Sun . _‘Guru Teg Bahadur Martyrdom Day’ Holiday Bal Vatika— X
25-27 Nov.2024 ‘ Annual Sports Meet - 2024 Bal Vatika - X
12/12/2024 Thu. “ Science Exhibition’ V- X
16-24th Dec. 2024 U.T./ P.A. - lil Conduction. Bal Vatika — X

| 25/12/2024Wed . |  CHRISTMAS Day Holiday Bal Vatika — X
27" /12/2024 Guru Gobind Singh layanti Holiday Bal Vatika- X
28/12/2024 Sat. P.T.M. - VI Bal Vatika - X
30-31°" Dec.2024 & Winter Vacation Bal Vatika — X
1°T Jan. 2025 .
14/01/2025 Tue. Hazrat Ali Birthday Holiday Bal Vatika — X
15/01/2024 Wed. Makr Sankranti Holiday Bal Vatika — X
23/01/2025Thu . ' 5.C.Bose Jayanti Celeb. & Inter House Debate Compt. Bal vatika- X
25/01/20255at. P.T.M. - Vil Bal Vatika - X
26/01/2025 SUN. ‘ REPUBLIC DAY’ Celebration Bal Vatika — X
02/ 02/2025 SUN. VASANT PANCHAMI CELEBRATION Bal Vatika - X
12/02/2025 Wed. Ravidas Jayanti Holiday Bal Vatika—X
| 15/02/2025 Sat. P.T.M.- VIll Bal Vatika—X
21/02/2025 Fri. Oral/Practical( AnnualExam. 2024-25) Begins Bal Vatika-X
26/02/2025 Wed, Mahashivratri Holiday Bal Vatika— X
01-20/03/ 2025 | Annual Exam.2024-25 Conduction Bal Vatika — X
13-14 Mar. 2025 Holika Dahan & Dulhendi i Bal Vatika— X
27/03/2025 Thu. Report Card- 2025 Distribution Bal Vatika —X
01/04/2025 Tue. New Session Begins at 7: 30 A.M. Bal Vatika — X
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